
 
Naí Scoil San Lughaidh — Infant School 

 
Holiday Calendar 2021/2022 

 
 
 

School Opens after Summer Holidays 
Tuesday 31st August 2021 

 
October Midterm Break 

Monday 25th Oct – Friday 29th Oct. (re-opens Monday 1st Nov.) 
 

Christmas 2020 
Wednesday 22nd December 2021  @ 12.00pm -  Wednesday 5th January 2022 

  ( re-open on Thursday 6th January 2022.) 
 

February Midterm Break 
Thursday 24th February and Friday 25th February. 

( re-open on Monday 28th February 2022.) 
 

St. Patrick’s Day 
Thursday 17th March & Friday 18th March 2022 

 
Easter 2022 

Monday 11th  April - Friday 22nd April. 
( re-opens on Monday 25th April.) 

 
May Day Holiday 
Monday 2nd May 

 
June Bank Holiday 
Monday 6th June 

 
Summer Holidays 

Wednesday 24th June 2022 @12.00pm 

  


